Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 08.06.2019
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Name

Freuis Paul (2009, Dornbirn)
Willy Mic (2010, Scuol)
Vogel Moritz (2010, Fussach)

Berger Philip (2009, Fraxern)

Lanter Malvin (2009, Rorschacherberg)

Kalberer Lias (2010, Heiligkreuz)

Raggl Kilian (2010, Dornbirn)
Geiger Jonathan (2009, Dornbirn)
Mayer Jakob (2009, Gotzis)
Rutzer Mattia (2009, Walenstadt)

Hinteregger Lean (2009, Hoechst)

Freuis Noah (2010, Dornbirn)
Dirr Xeno (2009, Gams)

Camenisch Franco (2010, Flond)
Husgen Jakob (2009, Dornbirn)
Wurm Lars (2010, Hoechst)

Hofer Dennis (2010, Lustenau)
Thurnherr Linus (2010, Gais)
Schdch Maximilian (2009, Gofis)
Huemer Jonathan (2010, Gétzis)
Camenisch Carlo (2010, Flond)
Hollricher lan (2009, Braunfels)

Amann Niklas (2009, Hohenems)
Geser Aron (2010, Alberschwende)

Team
RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

MTB-Team Hohenems

bsk graf MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein

Bike Racing
Sarganserland / RSV
Pizol

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
Bike Racing
Sarganserland

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV Dornbirn

Bike Racing
Sarganserland

VC Surselva
RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

R-LV Lustenau

MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems
VC Surselva

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

MTB-Team Hohenems
kein

03:10.4
03:235
03:19.4

03:338
03:335

03:32.2

03:35.0
03:36.3
03:31.0
03:38.9

03:37.5

03:433
03:445

03:46.5
04:05.2
03:59.6

04:06.3
04:08.0
04:02.0
04:04.4
04:14.0
04:18.2

04:32.0
04:17.8

2

04:09.1
04:11.2
04:14.7

04:11.2
04:215

04:21.4

04:21.1
04:25.1
04:29.7
04:26.3

04:316

04:376
04:34.2

04:358
04:548
04:57 1

04:555
04:55.1
04:56.0
05:01.7
05:10.7
05:11.6

05:08.9
05:37.1

3

04:093
04:115
04:15.4

04:21.0
04:19.5

04:24.7

04:23.0
04:33.1
04:32.7
04:39.0

04:43.3

04:38.1
04:38.9

04:428
04:47.0
04:48.6

04:53.3
04:58.4
05:02.6
05:04.7
05:11.1
05:06.9

05:120
05:33.2

4

04:24.9
04:14.9
04:16.9

04:18.3
04:215

04:27.2

04:31.4
04:31.4
04:36.8
04:40.2

04:36.4

04:33.7
04:478

04:523
04:49.9
04:496

04:515
04:58.5
05:12.0
05:06.2
05:01.9
05:15.9

05:07.9
05:49.2

5

04:08.4
04:18.0
04:195

04:19.4
04:25.1

04:25.1

04:25.9
04:29.1
04:45.2
04:33.8

04:40.4

04:495
04:49.1

04:493
04:38.1
05:05.2

05:055
05:096
05:125
05:095
05:13.8
05:09.8

05:10.8

Gesamt

20:02.1
20:19.1
20:259

20:436
21:01.0

21:10.6

21:16.4
21:349
21:553
21:58.1

22:09.2

22:220
22:345

22:46.7
23:14.9
23:40.0

23:52.1
24:096
24:250
24:265
24:515
25:02.4

25:116
(21:17 2)



